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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 22858

CNC Transfermaschine
PFIFFNER / HYDROMAT HB 32/16

Technische Daten
Anzahl Positionen
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:

Lange

Breite

Hohe
Diverses Zubehor:
Hochdruck-KiihImitteleinrichtung
KihImittel-/ Nebelabsaugung
Stangenlademagazin
Station 1: Cutting unit
Station 2 & 9 : Drilling unit
Station 10: Turning unit
Station 11: External turning unit
Station 12 & 13 : Drilling unit

Station 14 & 15 : External turning unit

Station 16 : Drilling unit
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400 Volt
6500 kg

9800 mm

4000 mm

2900 mm

60 bar
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Hydromat®
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